2022.4
Power relays ( Over 2 A )
LF RELAYS
Product Catalog
ASCTB195E   202204
FEATURES
Ideal for compressor and inverter loads
Insulation distance (between contact and coil):

23.323.3
15.715.730.130.1 30.130.1
ORDERING INFORMATION (PART NO.)
TYPES
Contact arrangement Rated coil voltage
Part No. Standard packing
TMP type PCB type Inner carton Outer carton
1 Form A
5 V DC ALF1T05 ALF1P05
50 pcs. 200 pcs.
6 V DC ALF1T06 ALF1P06
9 V DC ALF1T09 ALF1P09
12 V DC ALF1T12 ALF1P12
18 V DC ALF1T18 ALF1P18
24 V DC ALF1T24 ALF1P24
ALF 1
Contact arrangement
１ Form A
Rated coil voltage（DC）